
O 

C
IV

E
IV

IG
O

A
H

 
k

u
a
o
H

in
v
  1

0
W

. N
O

D
 D

N
IG

11
11

8 
H

O
N

IS
  

1:1
0
1
3
3

11
1C

1 IN
V

IS
IS

S
V

 
0 

< "c)  

> 
G1 —I 
m 

m 
z > (11  

LT_ —I 
m 
0 C M  E 
cc, p m 

— 2 o z -I 
C 0 

-n 
2 

0 m 
> < 

0 
0 70 

0  0 
-ri 

0 n 
2 0 

z 

F c 
G) 0 

2 

0 0 
-n 

Z 
D 

E 

0 70  
m 

73 -o n 0 

0 
0 

D 

> Z 
0 

z 

m 
73 
-n 
73 
0 

- :
0
3
1
1 I

IN
E

M
S

 M
/S

  U
n
ite

d
  E

n
g

in
e

e
rs

 Co
n

stru
c
tio

n
 C

o
 

M
/S

 G
.H

.B
 Co

n
s
tru

c
tio

n
 C

o
m

p
a
n

y 

M
/S

  Z
a

w
a
r &

 A
.S

 C
o

n
s
tru

c
tio

n
 E

n
g

in
e
e

rin
g

 

0 
r") 
0 CM 

rn 

1 S
O

D
 3

1V
IN

I 1
S

3  
3D

V
%

  M
01

39
/3

A
0

8V
 

a
n
o
q
v
  %

  1
6

.9
T

 

DA
O

C1
V

  %
  1

78
'17
1
 

 

a
n
o
w

  %
 Z
E

N
 

IN
31

A
13

1V
IS

 3
A

llt
i2

iV
d1

A
10

3 

E
L

 i L
Z

-C
LO

T 

L.
L

8
i L

T
6

1 ZO
T 

6Z
S

'E
E

Z
'S

O
I
 

•

p
a

lc
ia

3D
e  

a
D

u
a

q
  

LO LO LO 
1-1 	1-1  
-a) 0 01 

U...) 	U.) 
UJ W UJ 

0 0 0 

n M CD D-  CO 0 H 
D- 

("D crq r+ 

	

- . < = rD 	0-  M a ,A- n F).  Z 
Le) CCD ,-p  rD 

	

a) cr  0 5 	m.- =1  
a) -, m rD c Cm 

-
. 

r-1. 	 13 
* 

n  

	

r-r -% (3 -0 = 1--, 	cr rD 

CL 
0 

 cFci,u• ....-+" LIJ 
.-t. 	-s -, 0 	z- n 

9.0  3 rD 0- F,•. cu . LtorD D .) 
D n 	5  i•-.) 	- • rD rD  
rD vl ft,  8 al N < 0- -s 

-< 	rD _ . 	 cy 0 	 ..< 
-., a) 90  D CD  (0 0 ,--4- 

M.-  r-1. n Ol r-4- NJ 	L' = 
,.Z-  

C 	

r-1- 
1-1. 	(C) S 	O cu  i.,  (D 

rD 73  
-1 0- rD 

Et: 
cr  	o vi 

O U-1X 
70 	- D is j 	CCDf-D 

0 CD CL 	--t 	CD * n 
6.: r  

Cra M  n- co 0 = v, C 

5-,
- _). cr F- a)  "0 •-f. ,--t- .=, 

cu 0 	'rrci a.) 01 c"-i  a) 
A--  = 	o_

0  

-a rD , 	.) 	:...! _ . 
0 	0 	r u 

* 3 0  -0 M m 
v, --, Oa 	 = -o o --t, 

Lr, C r+ rD  	— 
0- rt 	= n Q  co D 0 r-4- a) CD ,-,- 	-• m n CPQ 	

_ o_-< 
rD -1 	 .c.. 	M rD cu 0 e1. CA fD -1 f-, 0 o Cr r+ fD 3- 	a) - cu 

	

0 	--1 
(1) CL 	C rt,  ID 	 u-) * cu 
n - -,-, 0 	0_ -a -0 D 5-  M 	n g 0.) ej -0 	v(r) CU 

	

N rD ---- •-< 	70 DJ Clta -0 	LAi- a) 	IN 	:-. 0 0) 	CU 	> -, IT 
.._.., 	cu 

n 0 ---- 0 1  o 0.) _ NJ -0 
a)  <-, 	'..._ 	m 7 

	

z ("D 0 a) ,.....) 	Cr 
< 0._ 	--, v, 0_ .--1- 

)c4 a1 
	II) 0 

0 
-h ? 

5. 0_ 
rD rD D 0-  
' t.) 0. V) su rD 	 6.--, 

n 
-, Lr 	o CD 	) ,-r- 

0-  -0 u-1  CO
NJ 0 

ail 0 0 Cl 
a. = 0 (I) rD  Z 6 D- z CD r-P = -0 	0 -P. Cu 

	

rD 	-S 
Cu 	rD CL N.  N< cn as 

0 n ,-* --1 0 = • 2 v, 
a) cr co 1,--‘ 

0)  n 0 -‹ Ni ,0) M ,•-•• 
0- 
ft) * -r.t n r-+ CT) 	0- 

cu 0 fD 0-  --_ 0  

	

rD NJ 	r.7, 0 a = 0 c., 0 	0  
:-..1 n ,... 

-.., 0 1- --< -h 
in 	 =  I o — 
,--e rD 3 (D. 3 CL a rD 
n (-) -0 	a) v, = _.) 7-4-.   cu (a 0 0 11.) r-l• .-1.  rD -•-, ,-,- 0 	(1) rD 0_ 	,-4- 
f-t• 	..< 	 rD 0 rt, .-N 0 	 NJ cu -1 cu 	0-  EL.  fD 	5.  LT, -, 
n e-t-  CU C 	 a) z 
0 rD in CID ,-« .0 n 0 
-% = _0 	m-  .. n-  

n 	-4, rD 	- . Ln 

-.< g o o a -7, N.).  
a) 	.-4. 	-t, ..< 0 rD (..,) --,? --., ,--t- ----. al rD G-.) 
CT cn co CL 

---- 
n rD < 

n 	CL 6..,  
CD 	3" 0 	NJ ,.. 

0 	= 0 7-1-. 	CF) -0 n , -, --, er -h = 

3 DJ a)  D- ,-S 0 0 Ti 	,-, 
-4 0 "V 0 

a) 	id ',-;',. , 	rD 	(/1rD N ---___ 
-1 r+ 	0 -0 0 NJ 
0. CD N v) 7.! %.... 0) 1-k -,1 

0  rD 1.4-) --I NI = (D (D" Cr)  
r) 	

Cu .-1- 
R° 0 

n 	fl.:,  r-t- 0 

	

CD a_ OIL'  --- 	-h CI > 
0 	-1 = r'D 	0 	7. . 

	

—1.  3> LA.) 	v-, 	m .-+ 
o-  — -rii a -‹ 0 

0 7  o n ° rD m 
r) < 0 5 a) x 

	

-r, D- CD  0 	0 -0  0.) 
< 

	

--.1 	(13 
0 0-  --«, 	Di  CD 	cr, 

O 	-h 	VI,_s. C 	n ,_s. r+ 

0 
0 -I., 	(in 9

T
O

Z
.  V

O
'S

Z
 

C
IV

E
IV

2I
3

C
IA

H
 

LE
FT

  B
A

N
K

  O
U

T
F

A
L

L
 D

R
A

IN
  P

R
O

JE
C

T  



MUHAMMAD HA un; • 
EXECUTIVE 
DRAINAGES' 

(SECRETAR /MEM 

MON 
ER 

ER) 

or* 
	

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

I. Name of Procuring Agency:- Executive Engineer Drainage D1. 1 iSiOn Sanghar. 

2. Tender Reference No: 	SKP/G-66/DDS/273 DATED 25.0:.2016. 

3. Name of Work: 	 CONSTRUCTION OF NALA FOR DISPOSAL OF DRAIN D 
RAIN WATER FROM VILLAGE SAMHUDDIN JUNEJO AN 

ADJIONING VILLAGES OF TAL UKA ci DISTRICT SANG AR 
ADP SCHEME NO.637. 

4. Method of Procurement: 	Single Stage -One Envelope Procedure. 

5. Tender Published: 	 Daily News papers:Daily Dawn Karachi dated 28.04.2016, Da ly 
Ausaf Karachi dated 28.04.2016 4'; daily Express Karachi dat d 
28.04.2016 SPPRA 1D.2147483647 S.N0.27826/2016 dated 
25.04.2016. 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold: 	03 

7. Total Bid Received: 	03 • 

8. Technical Bid Opening Date 	NA 

9. No: of Bid Technically Qualified NA 

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 

11. Financial Bid Opening Date: 20.05.2016. 

12. Evaluation: 

S. NO Name of Firm Bidder Cost of Offered 
By the Bidder 

Ranking in 
Terms of 

Cost 

Comparison 
with 

E.stinutted 
Cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance / 

rejection 
Remar 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 
MIS Ztuucve S A-6-  
Goons,: Cal-Apelmy / 0219 1p3-74/- ISM 

/1.3./. 
.4.4ove- 

IST 
LOWEST 

Lowes  
Hence 

Accepte 

2 Cansi: Co 
tP/S art:rki4 &if ';"4"4 2ND 

MS2335251_ c( /4 . S 4 i . 
Aliove- LOWEST 

Rejecte 

lop 4. N .13 c.0 rts-/: 
e  e Ivy) iv% 107/17734 3Iv( 4140A dliira 

'so 

LOWEST 
Rejecte 

ALTAF HU 
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

SINDH BUILDING CONTROL AUTHORITY 
HYDERABAD (MEMBER) 

(ENG: WAQAR • ME P QADRI) 
PROJECT D CTOR 

LEFT BANK OUT FA L DRAIN I 'OJECT 
HYDERABAD 
CHAIRMEN 



MUHAMMAD H 

EXECUTIVE 

DRAINAGE 

(SECRETARY 

ISION 

EMBE 

MOP/ 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 
CONSTRUCTION OF NALA FOR DISPOSAL OF DRAIN AND RAIN WATER FROM VILLA E 

SALAHUDDIN JUNEJO AND ADJIONING VILLAGES OF TALUKA & DISTRICT SANGHAR DP 

SCHEME NO.637. 

Name of Bidder 

Registration 

with Incom Tax 

and 

Engineering 

Council 

NTN NO 
Annual 

Turn Over 

Provide 

minimum 

experience 

Affidavit/ 
 

Undertaking 

regarding firm 

been black listed 

never 

M/S Zawar & A.S 

Construction Company 
Yes 

Yes 

Provided 

Provided 

Four year 

Provided Six 

Year 
Yes Provided 

M/S United Engineers 

Construction Co 
Yes 

Yes 

Provided 

Provided 

Four year 

Provided Five 

Year 
Yes Provided 

M/S G.H.B Construction 

Company. 
Yes 

Yes 

Provided 

Provided 

three year 

Provided Five 

Year 
Yes Provided 

Not M/S Zawar & A.S Construction Company has offered lowest rate which is approved 

ALTAF HUSSA 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

SINDH BUILDING CONTROL AUTHORITY 

HYDERABAD (MEMBER) 

(ENG: WAQAR AH11 ED QADRI) 

PROJECT DIRECTOR 

LEFT BANK OUT FALL DRAIN PROACT 

HYDERABAD 

CHAIRMEN 



(MR.MUHAMMAD H 

EXECUTIVE 

DRAINAG 	ISIO 

SA HAR 

SECRETARY/MEM 

SSA 

NGI 

:MIN 

• 1. MINUTES OF MEETING TENDER OPENING COMMITTE FOR "CONSTRUCTION OF NALA 

FOR DISPOSAL OF DRAIN AND RAIN WATER FROM VILLAGE SALAHUDDIN JUNEJO AND 

ADJIONING VILLAGES OF TALUKA & DISTRICT SANGHAR ADP SCHEME NO.637. HELD ON  
20.05.2016.  

The following Participants attended the Meeting. 

1. Mr. Wagar Ahmed Qadri Project Director Left Bank Outfall Drain Project Hyderabad. 

2. Mr.Muhammad Hassan Memon Executive Engineer Drainage Division Sanghar. 

3. Mr.Altaf Hussain Assistant Director Sindh Building Control Authority Hyd rabad. 

4. M/S Zawar & A.S Construction Engineering 

5. Mr.Gulab of United Engineers Construction Co. 

6. Mr.Gul Hassan of G.H.B Construction Comapny. 

1. The Sealed bids for the work "Construction Of Nala For Disposal Of 

Drain And Rain Water From Village Salahuddin J nejo And 

Adjioning Villages Of Taluka & District Sanghar" opene before the 

Tender Opening Committee M/S Zawar & A.S.0 nstruction 

Company qouted their rates and the total amounts is 

Rs.102,917,877/-, M/S United Engineers Construction (o qouted 

their rates and the total amount is Rs.105,233,529/- and M/S G.H.B 

Construction Company qouted their rates and amount is 

Rs.107,127,732/-, M/S Zawar & A.S Construction Comp• ny stand. 

lowest bidder which is accepted by the Tender opening ommittec 

@ Rs. 102,917,877/- hence recommended. 

(ENG: WAQAR ARMED ()ADM) 

PROJECT DIRECTOR 
LEFT BANK OUTFALL DRAIN PROJECT 

HYDERABAD CHAIRMEN. 

(MR.ALTAF HUSSAIN) 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

SINDH BUILDING CONTROL AUTHORITY 

HYDERABAD 

MEMBER 



PROJECT DIRECTOR 
LEFT BANK OUTFALL DRAIN PROJECT 

HYDERABAD CHAIRMEN. 

O (MR.ALTAF HUSSAIN) 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

SINDH BUILDING CONTROL AUTHORITY 

HYDERABAD 

MEMBER 

(MR.MUHAMMAD H 

EXECUTIVE 

DRAINAGE 	ION 

SAN e AR 

SECRETARY/MEMBER 

ATTENDANCE SHEET. 

TENDER OPENING FOR WORK CONSTRUCTION OF NALA FOR DISPOSAL OF DRAIN 
AND RAIN WATER FROM VILLAGE SALAHUDDIN JUNEJO AND ADJIONING PILLAGES OF 

TALUKA & DISTRICT SANGHAR HELD ON 20.05.2016. 

SNO NAME OF CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE REINiARKS 

/. /r)/s oTatortni 	A .. S. Colic- i.• Go I . ,, 

4. Nys  Ibnile,;( 611.7 nuKs Ca,s5 f: 

ao 
7 	- CLI4  

3 ly)fs 	. i.). /*J Cerns i Co mina," . -9,44-c" 



Dated:, 094 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER gRRIGATION 
DEVELOPMENT REGION-II HYDE RABAD 

   

Address: Bungalow No.28-A, Civil Lines Hyderabad. 
Email: ctimatilM2COgnialLsim Office Ph: 92014645,Fax No. 022-9201464. ‘65 	ilyderabad 

The Project Director, 
L130D Project 

• Hyderabad. 

To, 

SUBJECT: COMPARATIVE STAMTENrr FOR WORK OF CONSTRUCTION OF N  
FOR DISPOSAL OF DRIAN AND RAIN WATER FROM VILLAGI  
SALAHUDDIN JUNI:JO AND ADJOINING \ALL WES OF T11.1.1.: 
DISTRICT SANG I IAR ADP SCHEME NO.637. 

Reference: 	Your °nice letter No. I'1)/IM0D/DB/511 dated:24-05-2016. 

As recommended by you vide letter No. Captioned under reference, the 

Comparative Statement, Bid Hvaluation Report and I s' Lowest Bid quo ed by [\ 

Zawar & A.S Construction Engineering, amounting to Rs.102,917,877/-,• 1 1)  

work is returned herewith duly approved / sanctioned charaeable under t tc 1 lead of 

Account "04-Economic Affair (Cap)042-Agriculture, Food, Irrigation, Forestry and 

Fishing 0422-Irrigation -042203-Canal Irrigation" Subject to release of finds as I ler 

approved financial phasing and approved scope of work, o)erall cost Di.  ihe sehehie 

remains within the permissible limits of approved PC-I cost and after observing all coda! 

formalities, SP1) Rule 2010 ( amended 2013) before & after award of work strictly . 

(ISIITIAQUE Al IM 	1\i 	CiN) 
CHIEF ENGINEER 

112121GATI( DEVELOPNILN I REGION-II 
IVDERA B.‘ 

C.c  

The 1•:xecutive 	Draintaw Division Sanghar. 



ALTAF HUS 
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

SINDH BUILDING CONTROL AUTHORITY 
HYDERABAD (MEMBER) 

BID EVA LUA TION REPORT 

I. Name of Procuring Agency:- Executive Engineer Drainage Division Sanghar. 

2. Tender Reference No: 	SKI'/G-66/DDS/273 DATED 25.04.2016. 

3. Name of Work: 	 CONSTRUCTION OF NALA FOR DISPOSAL OF DRAh AND 
RAIN WATER FROM VILLAGE SAOIHUDDIN JUNEJO A D 

ADJIONING VILLAGES OF TALUKA & DISTRICT SA HAR 
ADP SCHEME•NO.637. 

1. Method Of Procurement: 
	

Single Stage —One Envelope Procedure. 

5. Tender Published: 	 Daily News papers:Daily Dawn Karachi dated 28.04.2016, 
Alisaf Karachi dated 28.04.2016 & daily Express Karachi' led 
28.04.2016 SPPRA ID.2147483647 *S.NO.27826/2016 da 
25.04.2016. 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold: 	03 

7. Total Bid Received: 	 03 • 

8. Technical Bid Opening Date 	NA 

9. No: of Bid Technically Qualified NA 

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 

11. Financial' Bid Opening Date: 20.05.2016. 

12. Evaluation: 

S.NO Name of Firm Bidder Cost of Offered 
By the Bidder 

Ran king in 
Terms of 

Cost 

Comparison 
with 

Estimated 
Cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance / 

rejection 
Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

I 
ifil/S Zawalr SA- S 
Ceml.17/: 	-orarrty Co /(19/789-?/- /571 /1.3./. 

Ailove- 

1ST 
LOWEST 

Las 
Hence 

Accepted 

vest 

2 
tivs 001:4st 6-17 ,,,,44i 
Co nSh Cc /6.5233525'- .2 ek..‘ci Ili • 2 ed. 

A4 ove- 

,ND 
LOWEST 

Rejected 

wit 6 . H• /3 c-o A 57/: 
e o relpet,vy /67/17734 3y0( 4.9/ .4 4.4role 

-, 	DR J 
LOWEST 

Rejected 

MUHAMMAD HAS 
EXECUTIVE 
DRAINAGE 

(SECRETAR 

QADR1) 
It 

PROJECT 

(ENG: WAQAR A 
PROJECT D 

LEFT BANK OUT F 
HYDERABAD 
CHAIRMEN 

leeir&c-67/ ifetett7eopte,fad 	 .7)( /ep.e_e3-( A.?/ rzah.(6,  

e, 4(,f P-11-Jett- ,04_,e(Ax etonies,azwow ibi-r;er9v co),Pity 

EPIC:1.N R 
1,7 	1:nvefripmr:rit Region-1i 

• 11./Ivcif:c.,:thatf. 



r-
m 

03 

Z 

00 
C IR; 
-71 

m p _ 

? - 

(-1 

2 4Ek 
AI 	73 

0 

Am 

O
V

9V
U

3Q
A

H
 

O
V

R
V

U
3O

A
H

 

N
iv

s
s

n
H

 
2:1

01
33

11
10

 IN
V

IS
IS

S
V

 

SIN
D

H
 B

U
ILD

IN
G

  C
O

N
T

R
O

L A
U

T
H

O
R

ITY
 

cs.) 
". 
0 
C 

CU us 

= 
0.)  
(J) 

ro C 

0) 0 
0 sa.s 
rq 
CL 
O 	0 

rs < 

> CU 

CD 
0-v, 0_ 
7-71: 
CD ro 

_ 
▪ co 
Z b 
O .4. 
N iv 
O 0 
CO 
01

O

PI  
• cu  

=: 

CL C 
03 

n. 
a) 
- h 
7t 

N 

O ▪  r) 

N D- 
O Di
rn M 

SI' 
r•r 

d
0 

ro 

Ql 
CO 

O 

 
90 

-h 
N' 11). 
C 
rD m 
Di x 

-0 
O. ; 

In In 

9
1

0
Z

.1
70

. 8
Z

 P
a
l e

P
 P4

3
e-

le
>1

 

ro 

H 

rD 
(-0‘  
(-) 

0 

ro 

c 

rD 

00 
x 
to 
rD 

0 
fa.- ).  
5 
00 
fD 

. 

00 

Di 

CD 

z 

(7)*  
0 

ro 
CD ,•-r• •-r 

0 

m 
0 
0 

NJ 

0 

171 
0 
NJ 

O 

- :
0

3
1

1
IL

A
IE

M
S

  

V
IL

L
A

G
E

  S
A

L
A

H
U

D
D

IN
  J

U
N

E
J

O
 A

N
D

 A
D

JIO
N

I  

1.
N

31
A

13
1V

. I.
S

 3
A

1J
. V

H
V

O
\1

0
3

 

7-3 

n m CD 0-  03 0 
= 0 In  tai Cu '0 
CD CM ". < = a) 
n 5' 3 (D x- = 

0 (D r+ 

..x- 
" o) cr 0 5.  

	

m 	CIO co --s fD 	CD ,C 
= 	M --P. 7. n 	in 	a) rp 	0 	= p.-% 
5' 

--1 	-0 
04.  4. d 	1.1) 

= 

	

0 • a) -• 	"  .-1. • 0-  (,- a).  Ln 93  8 m -. 	i‘j  = n rD a) 0 c 13.3 CD -0 0  r+ "  
-< < 

M 5 
0 . ...— 

CD- ▪  -6 = .-1- 1-1. NI ,-s• 	0- C -0 rD  rt, i E 
-, m 0- 	-< t.....,  
= -" a: 'Cr  Q. vu 
o 
- h 

m CL 	k,  5: ft.  
•-% MI M a: ill 0  
Di 	00 Crl 

5 Sr . -.I ,s- 

✓. = V) 	CL -, 

	

!... 6 Di 	cp 
cm i 	3  g y' 
-I, ...< trim 0 

0_ ,g. 
c  r+ (1) 

= c 
n = ,--17 (D 

= -1 	oo (13  .i• 
cu 0 ,-1. 0 CD 	 n s rD -I 0- 14.)  = - a.) 	CD 3 -< C  m 0- =" 3 rD c • . rD 

cl K L1J Ln 
-0 	

cs' • DJ CD "--, < Lri 	0 • 1--1  CU  
N ,-1- p 

O -0 cu r.) -t, 
r) M 0 	b 

co 5' ca_ < -, -10 
z = 

,--.- cu 90  -11 
M 0 D. 3. 
r-r " ii) r-r M n 

• n = m C. 	10 
‘D r-  3 73 
-1 -s  (1) r+ M O n -1 (A -43 r+ C M 
0-  r-s- CU CI = * •-e• e-, 
rD 	8.  (D cu 
C QC o 
-.5. ▪ 	"-IN 
M --i ^ Le rt 
(A D- (I) 3 M 
n (-) "0 =

. 
 

O 0 a) 
3 

=
::: - -  ,1- 	<  

-, -0 DJ M 09" CL 
r) 	-- 

F1D+  CYR 
= 

M ..0-s (-) 03 -11 
3 ...< C g vr-1- r+ 
< 0 CD 

0. -----• 7" v 	n cu (D 	3- 0 
= 73 0 • iii. ,-1- 

-1 	-I -I 
10 ,..; r1) CL)  

C 
M .---. 
CU M m  ,;...pr)  
•-% ,•-i• = rD 	1.-h t.)  
CI_ rD IV (n 

W—i 
R. Fir 'NJ = cr) =R 

. 
CD 

CD Ci. c.  
O rD 	8 r+ -3 > (J.) 
- h 	•-- 
O (71.  o 

CT 
 n -

,., 0- (i) 
n < 0 -.  a) 

	

00 ..
r-D41 
	0.1

" .-• .-.• 
" 

C 	CD n ei- -1  O -, -1, 	In 

3  
M

/S
  G

.H
.B

  C
o

n
stru

c
tio

n
 Co

m
pa

n
y 

VI 
NJ 1--‘ Z 

0 

M
/S

.  U
n
ite

d
 Eng

in
e
e
rs

 Co
n

s
tru

c
tio

n
 Co

 

M
/S

 Zaw
a
r &

 A.S
 Co

n
stru

c
tio
n

 En
g

in
e

e
rin

g
 

N
A

M
E

 O
F B

ID
D

ER
 

10
7
,1

2
7,7

3
2  

1
0

5
,2

3
3
,5

2
9

 

10
2
,9

1
7,8

7
7
 

B
ID

 CO
ST 

9
1
,6

3
3
,0

4
5

  

t.0 

9
1,6

3
3
,0

4
5
 

ESTIM
A

T
E

 CO
S

T
 (

A
B

O
V

E/B
E

LO
W

 %
A

G
E

T 	
R

E
M

A
R

KS 

„1-1  
a) 
W 
P-3  
9. 
VI 

1
6
.9
1
  %

  A
b

o
ve

 

14
.8

4
 %

 A
b

o
v
e
 

12
.3
2
 %

 A
b

o
ve

 
Lo

w
e

s
t h

e
n

c
e

 ac
c

e
p

te
d

. 

DJ 

0 
'CS 
rD 
rD 
0. 
Cr 
rP 

3 
3 

ro 

5 

0 

rD 
0 

ro 

O 

CD 



_ co 

r-i 
V CO C7. 

CD 

O 	
C7) N 

: • O 
tft,  
pl 

z 
E-e) 
1.4  

Z 	P4 	CZ1 

,........ 	,--, 
(,, 
i•,, 
7...,  

-_). 	.. 	 cJ 
. 
?. 

 
..— 	 0 nS 

	

4.1 (I 	 f 

( D 

00 	

S.. 

z 

...)
n -- 	

r 
o 	

z. , 	
...I Ea CL) 

	

t--- • d 2 	 ::: 

	

1: 	 ,...., 	-..e 
.....1 	 4rt 	a-' 	

'.. ..1 	
c-.1 i 

I, j 	a)  

co) 
ti) 

4p4 
• "..4 

= 

Ct 

U 

P .. 

-> 

.e- 1  

.,--• 

LZ. 
i ti 
i a 
r-1 

,--1 

I,  

C''  

4, 

If! 



CALL DEPOSIT RECEIPT 	r  
aysabank Not 

FiKR 	"'""1,833,000.00"" 
Over 

0138 - HYDERABAC BRANCH 

▪ 1,833,00 .00 

Y1 Y6 

orized ory 

PKR 

• • XEN DRAINAGE DIVISIC:N.SANGHAR. ON A/C OF: UNITED ENGINEERS 
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

Pay to 	
ONE MILLION EIGHT, HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE THOUSAND AND 0/100 

ONLY 
Rupees 

Payable at any FBL branch in Pakistan 

0133CE R000002136 
CDR No. 00082=43 

Stationery/Ref No: 

or Order 

Please do not write below this line. 

u$0008 284 30'0600 L 381:000000000000000011108010 



Stationery/Ref N : 

UBL UNITED BANK LTD 

f\r(frD  VIC 	19133?-11F 
ISSUING BRANCH: 

"--- EIPT 

	

/f,„ IC  C—eri‘-S" 	Cirri  
Received from %; .lw„....--"1. 	.. 00,-c,  -„,....,, 	 e.--(910,Kta 114 . I. 

,..."0".. - eri  

In favour of X e71  3 e• 	 :2•14-:(rel S  

Rupees e e.---nitc2-e7 (a.e,...... 	G'/VC-e-- X940-414-(. 0'4-4 
As a deposit AT CALL earing NO INTEREST/PROFIT subject to Terms & Conditions of the Bank Remittance Form. 

This receipt is Non-transferable/Payable to Beneficiary or purchaser. 

PLEASE DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE 

ni05g.94E; 2 Lio386 L9961:000000003 LSO 2000e080, 



. . 	 : 	•_: er. 	 r;..„,,,,..7!,, 

-' 

' Sealioct bids ave hereby invited from ai; :',.;:,-: .cr_;ntractoi:s'i Ii.,Trs i Deser!!; for the e...ItieF)'.8,f the follbVi,ng .n.if67:-F.. 

OPERA Ruie.s 2010 • 	--- 
; S.  . 	 i Ar-,-ibi'snt ; 	t7,1c1.  

„0. I 	
':aa-.r.-_: p:'1.1'1:,7:, 	 i 	ft. f..'.7,) 	! ...',.::.:,...i,i'oi ' 	Fee  

: 	.  

I
, 	ri...3';','UC'.10''. r','. 1..Lf:',,-..,̀C,'' 71:-...2'..,S;_:, '.',. 7.):',"_• .-.1-.P.(_'. '.:-.7,: • 1.'7.1,.',-  ''...•.:-' ',.:', '',1_:, 	i 	 ' 

' 	1, 	f  	- 	,• 	— 	----...; i. 	,,- 	, 	,, 	,...::: i 	.C."',.33.̀: 	. 	-.i.J.:32 	! 	„7-...C•... r 	, 	.......::',' 

, 'S2,ahudd,n 'Une'e Eiria Acijormv.,:-, v;.1,,a(z....s or ,,..,-1Ki.1 -istr:et  

The blank'.ter.ders will be issued from to. dato of appeara56e, 1 to ..i.-.,-i 	rot E);‘rii:),.,  of 'S-:'? Rules 2010 ,an-,ancle - i ..,'” 1:' 
. 	 . 

. 	.. 	• 	.• 	• 	• 	 •-: 	• 	- 	• 	. 	. 	 . 

c 	7 	 •  
• • 	. 	. 

_ 	 . 

. 	
• • 	 SANGFIAR,•QATEa--:25;efL•2 

SKP,G,66IDDS/273 OF 201,s. 	• 

!,ol.NIT•on„SPPRA website and publication in nov.paper upto 
19,05-201611;11.00 pm and 	be receive,.:; cn 20-05-2016 up10 • 

1.00 pm ihich 	.)'e opened on'tile.same day at 2.60 r•-• 

under the'Chairm6ntiip of Project M-6,-...,foreft 

Drain 'P,-oe.ct' Hyderabad; .other Cormittee members a-id I 

Mending contactors or tleir authorized representatives 

TERMS AND CONDIT!ONS 

Conblitional:tendersanei tenders withoLit accompanying of bid 

price ,,R)2°,.'0 as inentibned above shall not be considered. • 

!II case of unde&:irable c:rournstarroes 	due to Government 

dec:area holiday on subrnissi,-,nropening, date and time, the 

eridori; sha!! 	.i.;b7--,•ttedlopenecJ cn The 	 at 

:0 sane t•rne & venue. 

wiii be for PC 

Tra 	 Committee may re;cct n.i or any hid or proposal 

prior to •.z..CceptatA cc 	F 	C- 	oforosai subject  

The 	 pc:so:-!s 	crontraOtbrs' 3;-e 

sub n lit ; h5 	cioc'it-r-,na!s 	:n 	tender: i- 

(a) Power of Attorney, 	 )F,'„rated person by 

(b) Partnership DecA, in case. 	;i• running on pa I....n.2 

basis. 	

0r 

(c) R2gistra-6on 	FOR 

(d) - Copy of Registrafibn Carl hone of Pakistan Enjiart: 

'':Councit:' for.  current 	 Veej 2016 in 00-0 	in 

I rri 	Drainage 	Structure 'Nork. 
(e; Registration with too-Sicidh Revcilue 

I Plans anti estimates ,of the work can oc soon in the 	a of 

the Judersignod onanyworking day. 

EXECUTWE ENGINEER. 
DRAINAGE DiVIST.O.N,-Sf.-NG AR 

: Spy No to co7::up orb , 

ez-,I: tt.-,.:V-e•,,.,.,-:----)Z4. ,.,--FT:c•,,  -,•,0 Pew  ^r^ , 	31-P 	 

--m.-- ,---.6-itroar=sn asz.c.7ar.....1.ug.,,irrrnscrr-zinmcem.:-4.4.:„ --ricasimizei rm,-3ilmi:0 44-1,.....15.1.,wi•--

i  

,V.  : 	., ,,-.,:; . '- , ::-:ir V . VI '  

f
"- 	 • ' •-• 	„ 	'.• 	 • 

• Datc d Ogi2Cifi 

li 	SL-:Alt.D -r.ENDERS 0'1,S,  .a.N:-..:ARC, 103',Nr..... LOC:..r.V.r..3.!,:rS ID s; No i-!--!..,_;-.) ••.--2.s (OhDH PUBLIC: PRdCLIREPvIENT REGIJILATO . 	. 

iS7'114::; 	E 0c IT Cr' c'''-' TOO l-i--• -E"' INVITED. -'''''- '1.-1-' 	'r'T,- "-E T-r 	-- '"'N---'0'F' N -- '-'' 	TEE. 0 	Y  

	

,,P -R ,_1‘,. A -.:.- .,,,,,, r....., 	• .r. ; I= -.) 	
71,1j., 	OT HE , 4 .." t,  53 , tj 1-,.thSL) 0,, ,. Jek 1,;-_,. FOR 	1-. 	F L.,  0 i • 

__ 	 ._ 

i ',10;--,;\,,..;',\Da;-,  SPPRA F-0...1,71.:-,  2C.,..',. 	 • -----.- 	
. 	. . 	. 	. , : 	. - 	. 

41 	C. . 	
Estintoted fi. Earnest ..i '..Tendb; .i ' Corp  lstio 

	

- 	"Cost' '-'.1::• Nittiner -'' '':  Fee 1 • i" .:.": Prod • Name of Work 

;t;ecioncitioriing ol c3?.,d t,81-11 P, ,.,, ..:d.,.... ..,. , -..r .0..- ... 	-.., 	.... 	,... ,... 	-, 	.: 	c: 	:_,.,,,,,,,t,s,,:,, 	.00c.,,,,., 	og iv,0:1t.„..,  

'C.=,c-ari viA•Budho ' chari'Mile 2,'0-3.'0. 	_ 
- ' 	"'.. 02 ; \.4;,"0-Moi-o.Mananoo6,•!,lithn: to .J•Feroze v.:a F.,h,..,2"-id D. ',-: ',O. 

- 	
. 	; 	.,-.18.Da 	f..-;',•:, b' 5i.:', 1, 	3000/- ; 	12'lJloriths 

	

., 	. 	•-• 	- 4 1 • t".:(i ';',;(.. - 'r,_ -.1'er'l cif r)",O. fr.--7 '',1.,,,.7,c, '31'.; li"rar-1 7a,•:,.'..i 7. -2,..m...' 1::. c • /0.-;,;'7.. 	 1- 	.: 	.300C/7 	09 Mor.ltts 

'2' 	c...1 ,--- -- - ' - '' - ' 	• ' - 	''-'" ' -' - - 	-- 	' -- - 	- 	' ' • 	• 	12....i'D, 	I Sc., bf E,d 1 '',D00;- 	69 fit,ontbs. 	; ..: . 
; 	 I 

,.;1 	rieso Vile 1X-1/7: 	 .. 	._.  

'-alu'xa 51.-iiria City Ehir::a Rcabi Mile  1:0,10, 	: 	
•• • i 	12.bb ; • 	C; -.,; ':•,f Sic i SC,00)- I. 99 Months 	I ' 

11 i or  iConstmclipn of'  eao frorn Saba Vtian PaKi cc. tr.-., F:,:aba i:-...L.31','.16C1. ri,.,,-::,"_,,', r.aah. 

Ccr..:31rucUon of Ic;ad fro:Thaa:s:".ahMitl---.17,! ''.C..? j Y..? V:::.?:.',' :-1"-`1 	',..'- ....:0 -t=',itr',?C' 	. - . 
. 	 ; 	2... ',.. 	, 5,  „ ::: - - 	30O d4 

	 • .: 

A 1 i 	i i'anhwar YiEi vtta4c. Lut:?  
1,• 07 it1.1:F:, of road -from Kandla:7p Therusa,.; 	, 	._ i,.  , ...,,,ii,..  _   	..,  	....., '''i---t:..  :11r0:;_.  : 	',122 :!\,-11 -.:nlIti;: 

--- :.1  V,P Deii.:,,•-  V. .a , . , - J , 
, 	..' ' ̂ 5,  ,".,,,, ,i'llriCC,  Khan.40h,a2.-,rti a:: -.. , ,.,,k . e., '...- .--,“ ,, ,L.,  !• -, : .., .. 	. 	3.0s, 	a  , ...,, ,., , 	1.  	, 	, 	. 	..  

\C-ca lsorfbt.1;::uKri-,....:10nL 	L'I-la'se"8,'•Aa' s-r.'7'cl. b Kn.  asicholiTyalca ;,:',er.,-,tiopit Pob,..!.11:e Ito-, ; 	, 
:....i• _ 	- 	__ 	 , 	..., ,- 	• 	,,, cs,,t p .-:: 	0::-:,/- .1 	ill,,.,r,,pn olz,. 
tr.: ; ao ,;,,,•„'F; of mad'from N :--etqze,1:::: ',V.,Tri,2',,i riOaa 5 L-'v:.c.: .s.,-,S ,. ,.._ ,r,i,.: 	 - 	..,_ • 	.: - 	, 

_ 

,.‘,11Rof mac: i'cm ',"';'F---c7Q-.7,:: to Fn..", '7'..arys Kilar. ts,..-a:: Ro.:Ii i.,-',..p.,::...--.7-'7 -. -. c` :.7.. rsi r.;.615 , 	, .:::.. -.:f H-... 	;  

	

.. 	. 

11 1  11 "iM/P RcPlacernent of Siabs BricieLs of DibtrIst  N'Foroze. 	• 	• 	 ' 	'  

i 	•,,, 	
.c 	COO p; linic rsae..tron-i rib, ,..aiii ._,,,i .„„i 	,,,,i; ., 	: 	• iv. 	; ,,,, ;....., 	. 	.... 	,,„ , 	.,,,oiriy3 , 	, 	,,,,,, ). ,,;_,I, 	I. .... 0,..0,,_,., 	1,3 1, or,til _ 

'- ii..tinp.t Roar-1 '.',1:o. al.',-a•"). 	
. 	o. 	r .. a 	i ..7,  U 

1:3- 	epair-of GbvercritantJee'o NO.:E-0E85 	Polo-ha'. 	: i 	0.070 , • 	; iiii'' el 'Olc.; i 1F:0:i0 ; 	01 	1o'n 

...T rib. intending bartio:oants can ourcnase the b:-rt bf renders tor any or oil tardr.rs ;Is abc.veb-ipatrogeri list on ozyriiior". of teildor" fee Icir: ea h 	. 

	

p:10 ...2q16, tender ..;vili be. a jI C,''I'lC,-..Xa.m..durin,...: Co'',,,C.7.., nnUr:.: an, -...,,,, ..);_, ;-:-.•;:..c ..vo:...:1•11 -.00  r...m. a;16.  pen-co: or: 2:0G p...-T 	n t, 

iP:0s07,be..of ter-dcr'2,..101,-,:i1glevaluiatiob.L;emtntteE.--. a.-.(1,2,-?tor. ,..-.,6 particip,r,9 7; ,..ftz, :o.....•:-:-.7,-..- c.'. u.,,:-.57;-.F...,..ino ...,a ...,i..,. 

1,.: ... -.If any ofIFt..ete(iderbd WO'rk"remeins ynresponcied,th.6rorna',;)ipd ,,,vorKs,...shal; be. isSil.:11 :and opened as und,,,':r:-  

d ATTEMPT 	
Ride 

 

i I ' • :7 7  :. ' ' ' • • '''. :771  . SI'nj Documents can- b: on'..?jr.. 	
— 

so ir.:10[.,:: :'.. . ' --:. • Date of Re 	11 be'pt 5'0,,,  2016:4 •00 P /.1 

	

;' ' 	- '. '  

:', :, ..1 ' '' 	. . ' r . ' 	• ,...• : , 	' 	. 	' 	05.2016 6,.. ,O.C. t-44...: . 	; 	•.,..j.. 	-. . , & Openingiof Dio.!.:: oaroe d,..il.,,..,-. 2:00 RM.' 

	

. 	. 
 2a 	' ' 

: 	-. 	 g,e,,_,.;.„.„,...„.,,,,i4,..,a.,_,..._._id,,s.,..,..,.,‘„:1-1,!::„,...,:,..1..:_m::...-,: ar.[..ii.s..c.,?...?.... :a.r. ,o,:,...„.r, sr,;h,...;di.4:.,c,,  Cr, ;;-„-.:,-,i-....,..:. ,,,•,•,-..,;-,;;;-.;-.., ,-;;;;y.  



'; $v-)  „." Or L , 

L. 

N 	'• 



. 	. 
• . 

' • 	•-•%•"` 	 ' 

• . • 
.... 	• 	- 

- - 

• 

„ 	, • •7' 

r4.• 

•; 	•.• 

N0',5),<PIG-661DDS-1272; CF. 2016, SANGHAR, 

'''ATF73.25/442016 	 
• 

ei.7 !;••••• : 

• 
•••••••••‘:. 

- 	 F/$10(117 95, 726:1 '6. • 

.- 	. 	. 
. 

- 
 

• ; 	';- ' 	-' 	2..,_;!,:__..y:,...',,,-; ; L,.-': ‘__ .2,-; ,7 	;., --.. -,- --.-:',.-...!•-'  
• . . ,... 	,,,,„ 	._,:.4.1„. 	". 	

. r.! ! l.,';‘..,..  V . 

	

. 	...- 	•• 	• , 

. 

I 

	

/ 

••,/,'" ..../.C.---. iii i ! 	./ 	! 	. r 	If'  !!! • ' • I 

- 	 ; 	 - 	• 	 . 	- . ' . 

. 	i  ._,„<",• 	' 	1 	!!:,...; J. •'' 	4, 	'••• 	! 	' .4 \ 1, 	'i 	.3'15 ..•":?.,_- 	.----„  ..: .....,!,, 	-----. 	.".--e ).- 4..-Y! 	,L:  ,... L 	- 	. --- .•:, ' '''''• ---' •-•1! 	•7!! •-'" ,!' :".', 

1  k•• Z...,-. 1 ( .'/.e 	-!•'..:: -:  

i 'i 	 ' 	' 	 ; 	. 	 , 	 ' 	•• ! 

!• ." L18 	! 3000 	1.833 1 g1.632, 1,.„.(!:',"•e'.—.i.":,....,;:/ 	.1 	' . - ! c., .7  ... - .., .. 	,...• _... 	5,./3 ' ,,_, X. ..-.....--. 	,!, 

I 	
11 1  - 	!' 	

• f''  / 

	— — _• ; . 	 • 	_. 	- . _ 
• 

1 	 ; 	• t 	! Z! 	"' • 	;',, 	. ; 	 .." 	 !. 	 •• 	..,• 	. 	.!'''' 	• 	' 	.••• 	!!., 	, . : 	•:, 

/, lil 	'..,'',-',-.. 	.•  

II I 	
; 	• 
; 	

1 	 • 	 . 	 a : ',,,,/ (vi '.1 .7  •••• 	!,... 7!",-., 

. 	

I! 	t•  

1:.'„ -^"- 	....• •-..` 	,..e 	! 	' i •:, . 	, 	 , 	 • ' 	•• 	• - - - , • ''-i' - `••• -. •••; 	- 	' 	' 

• 

f 	
_ 	 , 

IL., ''''' • ,. 	, :"..'!•••3  •...!-- .-.:. -'..,,/ .'‘:' '' J.". ..--..• -;, •..-!„ ' 

	

_...,. 	,;',.„,!...-- ,it7,..--,--,  .., • ' '- "" 	; "!''''' 	1 r .. 1; 	.. .. . 	- .1, ' 	!, ::- ..." 	 ' 	! • ' 	... 

t 	
•:•• 	„...! 	1. 4 	,...... 

	

.1 	
••• 	.- 	 L./ .,.../ '‘',...• '`;' "...--- ' - . 	-. 	.• 

F  

'r;. 	 . 	
1 , 	...• • . 	. 	• 

	,.  . 	. 

• •.' 	4  ../ .../ . 5 .1)  ''.. 	'''' 	.:-( ‘...t... 1...  	2...; •  Y; 	.:- ' .- .. --- 	..:;• 	" 	' ' - t.',.:,, 	...  

/ J.. ...4.7.o.   
. 	. . 	. 

. 	i . 	. 	.... 	. 

; 4 , 	t . ,--' ;,, , i 	•... ' - - , , ...,. --- 	•:: ; c; • ',;(2- ,:- 	- , .:- - •....-.,....-'. -- :- ' ' ,• Y---  - ''- -' - 	- 	- 

, 	 ..... 
C',  _ 	. •; L... L 	•?..--;---_-,, ,... ', 	- 	 - 

. 	. 
 

	

- 	7 

4 1 	. 	i 	. 
 

	

, 	 . 

i 

L.)..;.-',..7,..-  '..,....!.::-._:.. 	ii 1 .,:;:,,L., 	 , 	.. 	. • 
	... 	

' '''''' .-ii.'*:th'IgLIZta.:: I .. 

4 1 	 .• 	1 	 : 	-r.' 	.1.:....,  .. , 	I, 	
„, 	• • 	.... 	. 	• • 

'' 

	

-'- 
	 I 	

, '. 	 .". 	•,.. 

'or - (77‘....-...).&?;.,":?, 	. - , -,' 	.,• . 

	

.. 	
_ -- -  

iJL•'!:.!:---1:!','.:! 	. ' qP''PA'•, (."--1 	' 	• 	 • 	. ,J.  • • 	j 	• • 	• - 
. 	 . 	, 	.„.. 	........... - 	'.,....-• ,...7 ... • 	... 	."- 	.... 	,I _..:... •-•. --- 	. 	• 	.., 	 , 

;-......:..:L.100.:).)201'..--:;., 	! -!.. ).'"=;L-i,•‘-:--.-',4 -/ .:/•••,.)./-;,-- 4--- .1 	. -. 	-. -- 	--• - ... •- - 	--.-. 

..  
1 I L.- -;"?..--- ---- - 	- --- L.--- .-.•-•'-- 	! • 	- 	-,! 	,,., . _ 	,-- , 	/  ,. 	„. 

. 	I 	,..-• •-- 	- 	(.‘ 	•-. 	. r 	, 
, 	•,..:.1._ _,,.,,, !,/ -._-"--./, 	•.... /91,2/. - 6...)„,. , ..:1 	t..-/ -'.. 	; 	..-...." ,.,_ 	- 	• 

1 	 . 
2'1' /•".,•:-..f ,71...- ': : 

;„ A''' " • ra,15. 

	

-,01r 	To 
,-,- 	• : - . - ..  

-", 	l' 	(- , 	,.. •,.. ,:- 	. 	,, 	, ...:..,.. - - ___:._,.,,,; . .1 ',....i,.. ,...:..;...7,1). .....; ....____,.........., __,...• ..• _,...., , 	•,,,,,., 	,_,,,. 
. 	. 

; 	• • '(•-; 	 . 
, 

-  

? 	 • " 	" "7  

- 	fe 	 c.).! 	 !•"•,!' 

      

      

      


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14

